Aluminium Recessed
Access Covers
Alusthetic is brought to you by EcoGrid; a family
owned and run company dedicated to the supply
and fit of  sustainable products to the building, civils
and landscaping sector of  the United Kingdom.
Our first and second generation family have been

•	 Locked with stainless steel socket head screws
•	 Lifting holes covered with plastic caps
Perfect for
tiles, paving and
most floor finishes
Double Sealed Size Range
SKU Code Overall Size
A x B (mm)
Clear Opening
C x D (mm)
Overall Depth
H (mm)
In Tray Depth
R (mm)
Stock items:
DS-60-3030 360 x 360 300 x300 60 48
DS-60-4545 510 x 510 450 x 450 60 48
DS-60-6045 660 x 510 600 x 450 60 48
DS-60-6060 660 x 660 600 x 600 60 48
DS-60-7560 810 x 660 750 x 600 60 48
DS-60-7575 810 x 810 750 x 750 60 48
DS-60-9060 960 x 660 900 x 600 60 48
DS-60-9090 960 x 960 900 x 900 60 48
Low stock items:
DS-60-1000 1060 x 1060 1000 x 1000 60 48
DS-80-3030 360 x 360 300 x 300 80 68
DS-80-4545 510 x 510 450 x 450 80 68
DS-80-6045 660 x 510 600 x 450 80 68
DS-80-6060 660 x 660 600 x 600 80 68
For the following items, allow 3-4 weeks lead time:
DS-80-7560 810 x 660 750 x 600 80 68
DS-80-7575 810 x 810 750 x 750 80 68
DS-80-9060 960 x 660 900 x 600 80 68
DS-80-9090 960 x 960 900 x 900 80 68
DS-80-1000 1060 x 1060 1000 x 1000 80 68
Also available in 100mm and 40mm depth plus bespoke sizes on request.
Double Sealed Aluminium Recessed Cover
Triple Sealed Size Range
SKU Code Overall Size
A x B (mm)
Clear Opening
C x D (mm)
Overall Depth
H (mm)
In Tray Depth
R (mm)
Stock items:
TSL-60-1515 240 x 240 150 x 150 60 41
TSL-60-2020 290 x 290 200 x 200 60 41
TSL-60-3030 390 x 390 300 x 300 60 41
TSL-60-4545 540 x 540 450 x 450 60 41
TSL-60-6045 690 x 540 600 x 450 60 41
TSL-60-6060 690 x 690 600 x 600 60 41
TSL-60-7560 840 x 690 750 x 600 60 41
TSL-60-7575 840 x 840 750 x 750 60 41
TSL-60-9060 990 x 690 900 x 600 60 41
TSL-60-9090 990 x 990 900 x 900 60 41
Low stock items:
TSL-60-1000 1090 x 1090 1000 x 1000 60 41
For the following items, allow 3-4 weeks lead time:
TSL-80-3030 390 x 390 300 x 300 80 61
TSL-80-4040 490 x 490 400 x 400 80 61
TSL-80-5050 590 x 590 500 x 500 80 61
TSL-80-6060 690 x 690 600 x 600 80 61
TSL-80-7070 790 x 790 700 x 700 80 61
TSL-80-8080 890 x 890 800 x 800 80 61
TSL-80-9090 990 x 990 900 x 900 80 61
TSL-80-1000 1090 x 1090 1000 x 1000 80 61
Also available in 100mm and 40mm depth plus bespoke sizes on request.
Triple Sealed Aluminium Recessed Cover
Weight Loading
Application and Installation